
For help or enquiries?

133 282

cua.com.au

iM CUA app

Your details
Member number: 9110797
BSB: 814-282
Issue date: 21/01/2021
Shareholder: 1 x Member Share

My statement
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Please check all entries on this statement and notify CUA immediately of any errors or omissions. For transaction fee package information for all accounts, please refer to the Schedule of Fees brochure. For information
on our complaints and dispute resolution system, or in relation to your financial products, their benefits or fees and charges call 133 282 or drop into any of our branches.
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Mr James Anthony O'Reilly
480-482 Main Rd
WELLINGTON POINT QLD 4160

 

50798245       Pay                                               $3,841.54      $9,257.61      $11,473.10     $1,626.05      

50798247       eSaver Reward Account                             $2,000.46      $7,011.02      $5,011.00      $4,000.48      

Transaction history

Account name: Pay

Product name: Everyday

Statement period: 22 JUL 2020 To 21 JAN 2021

Account: 50798245 James Anthony O'Reilly TFN Known: N

Date Description Debits Credits Balance

22 Jul OPENING BALANCE 3,841.54
29 Jul Card Purchase PAYW  Groundhog Social         Manly        280720 5.00 3,836.5429 Jul Card Purchase PAYW  Groundhog Social         Manly        280720 5.00 3,836.54
 2 Aug Card Purchase PAYW  COLES 4564               BRISBANE     020820 8.30 3,828.24
 4 Aug Card Purchase PAYW  Groundhog Social         Manly        030820 5.00 3,823.24 4 Aug Card Purchase PAYW  Groundhog Social         Manly        030820 5.00 3,823.24
 4 Aug Card Purchase PAYW  PIG N WHISTLE QUEEN      BRISBANE     020820 11.00 3,812.24
 5 Aug Fast Pymt Out 830953499 Hostplus Supr 100.00 3,712.24 5 Aug Fast Pymt Out 830953499 Hostplus Supr 100.00 3,712.24
11 Aug Fast Pymt Out 830953499 Hostplus Supr 112.00 3,600.24
13 Aug Card Purchase VISA  TELSTRA                  MELBOURNE    110820 20.00 3,580.2413 Aug Card Purchase VISA  TELSTRA                  MELBOURNE    110820 20.00 3,580.24
18 Aug ePayment From:O'REILLY HILARY    REF: 7,000.00 10,580.24
19 Aug TXN INITIATED BY-9110797 TRANSFER TO 814282 50798247 O'Reilly

James 7,000.00 3,580.24
19 Aug TXN INITIATED BY-9110797 TRANSFER TO 814282 50798247 O'Reilly

James 7,000.00 3,580.24
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Please check all entries on this statement and notify CUA immediately of any errors or omissions. For transaction fee package information for all accounts, please refer to the Schedule of Fees brochure. For information
on our complaints and dispute resolution system, or in relation to your financial products, their benefits or fees and charges call 133 282 or drop into any of our branches.

Member number: 9110797
BSB: 814-282
Issue date: 21/01/2021
Shareholder: 1 x Member Share

Date Description Debits Credits Balance
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19 Aug Fast Pymt Out 830953499 Hostplus Supr 80.00 3,500.24
23 Aug Card Purchase VISA  UKIYO                    BRUNSWICK    220820 5.25 3,494.9923 Aug Card Purchase VISA  UKIYO                    BRUNSWICK    220820 5.25 3,494.99
23 Aug Fast Pymt Out 830953499 Hostplus Supr 7.50 3,487.49
25 Aug Fast Pymt Out amazon Tess 23.00 3,464.4925 Aug Fast Pymt Out amazon Tess 23.00 3,464.49
 2 Sep ePayment From:O'REILLY ELOISE    REF: FATHER'S DAY 20.00 3,484.49
 8 Sep Fast Pymt Out ipad Tess 54.00 3,430.49 8 Sep Fast Pymt Out ipad Tess 54.00 3,430.49
10 Sep Fast Pymt In 138.00 3,568.49
10 Sep REF:Water filter10 Sep REF:Water filter
10 Sep 9423 TXN INITIATED BY-9110797 TRANSFER TO 182222 121227508

Waterfilter Compan 338.00 3,230.49
10 Sep ePayment From:MCARE BENEFITS     REF: 885086857 EYET 38.75 3,269.2410 Sep ePayment From:MCARE BENEFITS     REF: 885086857 EYET 38.75 3,269.24
11 Sep Card Purchase VISA  TELSTRA                  MELBOURNE    090920 20.00 3,249.24
21 Sep Fast Pymt Out 830953499 Hostplus Supr 100.00 3,149.2421 Sep Fast Pymt Out 830953499 Hostplus Supr 100.00 3,149.24
22 Sep ePayment From:ASM                REF: ALVAREZ ROBERT 42.82 3,192.06
23 Sep Fast Pymt Out mums Tess 20.00 3,172.0623 Sep Fast Pymt Out mums Tess 20.00 3,172.06
24 Sep ePayment From:O'REILLY ELOISE    REF: HAPPY BDAY 60.00 3,232.06
 7 Oct P6082364 TXN INITIATED BY-9110797 TRANSFER TO 212200

600531130 Trasferwise2 247.52 2,984.54
 7 Oct P6082364 TXN INITIATED BY-9110797 TRANSFER TO 212200

600531130 Trasferwise2 247.52 2,984.54
 8 Oct Card Purchase VISA  TELSTRA                  MELBOURNE    071020 20.00 2,964.54
 9 Oct Fast Pymt Out rental az prime Tess 5.00 2,959.54 9 Oct Fast Pymt Out rental az prime Tess 5.00 2,959.54
16 Oct Card Purchase VISA  eBay O*25-05888-71787    Sydney       141020 14.01 2,945.53
16 Oct Card Purchase VISA  eBay O*25-05888-71789    Sydney       141020 26.90 2,918.6316 Oct Card Purchase VISA  eBay O*25-05888-71789    Sydney       141020 26.90 2,918.63
16 Oct Card Purchase VISA  PAYPAL *CHUNSHENG EBAY   4029357733   141020 3.52 2,915.11
19 Oct P6082364 TXN INITIATED BY-9110797 TRANSFER TO 212200

600531130 Trasferwise2 247.76 2,667.35
19 Oct P6082364 TXN INITIATED BY-9110797 TRANSFER TO 212200

600531130 Trasferwise2 247.76 2,667.35
24 Oct Card Purchase VISA  PAYPAL *HE WEI EBAY HE   4029357733   221020 12.27 2,655.08
31 Oct Fast Pymt In 180.00 2,835.0831 Oct Fast Pymt In 180.00 2,835.08
31 Oct REF:PE
 5 Nov Card Purchase VISA  TELSTRA                  MELBOURNE    041120 20.00 2,815.08 5 Nov Card Purchase VISA  TELSTRA                  MELBOURNE    041120 20.00 2,815.08
 6 Nov Card Purchase VISA  PAYPAL *CHENGSHITUS EB   4029357733   041120 10.99 2,804.09
10 Nov ePayment From:ATO                REF: ATO002000014089644 2.34 2,806.4310 Nov ePayment From:ATO                REF: ATO002000014089644 2.34 2,806.43
11 Nov Fast Pymt Out bulbs Tess 12.00 2,794.43
 4 Dec Card Purchase VISA  TELSTRA                  MELBOURNE    021220 20.00 2,774.43 4 Dec Card Purchase VISA  TELSTRA                  MELBOURNE    021220 20.00 2,774.43
 5 Dec Fast Pymt In 150.00 2,924.43
 5 Dec REF:Village family 5 Dec REF:Village family
 5 Dec Fast Pymt In 20.00 2,944.43
 5 Dec REF:Village 5 Dec REF:Village
 5 Dec Fast Pymt In 100.00 3,044.43
 5 Dec REF:Village 5 Dec REF:Village
 6 Dec Fast Pymt Out transfer jms JamesIng 1,000.00 2,044.43
 7 Dec ePayment From:O'REILLY ELOISE    REF: VILLAGE DONATION 50.00 2,094.43 7 Dec ePayment From:O'REILLY ELOISE    REF: VILLAGE DONATION 50.00 2,094.43
 8 Dec Card Purchase VISA  AMAZON MKTPLC AU         SYDNEY SOUTH 051220 7.00 2,087.43
 9 Dec Card Purchase VISA  AMAZON MKTPLC AU         SYDNEY SOUTH 071220 36.99 2,050.44 9 Dec Card Purchase VISA  AMAZON MKTPLC AU         SYDNEY SOUTH 071220 36.99 2,050.44
 9 Dec Card Purchase VISA  AMAZON MKTPLC AU         SYDNEY SOUTH 071220 63.98 1,986.46
 9 Dec Card Purchase VISA  AMAZON MKTPLC AU         SYDNEY SOUTH 071220 13.95 1,972.51 9 Dec Card Purchase VISA  AMAZON MKTPLC AU         SYDNEY SOUTH 071220 13.95 1,972.51
11 Dec Fast Pymt In 117.00 2,089.51
11 Dec REF:Dinner11 Dec REF:Dinner
12 Dec Card Purchase VISA  PAYPAL *FREED EBAY FRE   4029357733   101220 11.94 2,077.57
12 Dec Card Purchase VISA  PAYPAL *YIBAIWANGLU EB   4029357733   101220 17.81 2,059.7612 Dec Card Purchase VISA  PAYPAL *YIBAIWANGLU EB   4029357733   101220 17.81 2,059.76
12 Dec Card Purchase VISA  AMAZON AU                SYDNEY SOUTH 101220 12.95 2,046.81
20 Dec Card Purchase VISA  AMAZON AU                SYDNEY SOUTH 171220 48.47 1,998.3420 Dec Card Purchase VISA  AMAZON AU                SYDNEY SOUTH 171220 48.47 1,998.34
28 Dec Fast Pymt Out 830953499 Hostplus Supr 28.00 1,970.34
28 Dec Fast Pymt Out 830953499 Hostplus Supr 14.00 1,956.3428 Dec Fast Pymt Out 830953499 Hostplus Supr 14.00 1,956.34
30 Dec Fast Pymt In 140.00 2,096.34
30 Dec REF:PE shirts30 Dec REF:PE shirts
 1 Jan Card Purchase VISA  TELSTRA                  MELBOURNE    311220 20.00 2,076.34
 3 Jan Fast Pymt Out Gig Eloise O Reilly 25.00 2,051.34 3 Jan Fast Pymt Out Gig Eloise O Reilly 25.00 2,051.34
 4 Jan Fast Pymt Out Xmas Tess 56.00 1,995.34
 6 Jan Card Purchase VISA  AMZNPRIMEAU MEMBERSHIP   SYDNEY SOUTH

040121 6.99 1,988.35
 6 Jan Card Purchase VISA  AMZNPRIMEAU MEMBERSHIP   SYDNEY SOUTH

040121 6.99 1,988.35
 7 Jan Fast Pymt Out Eloise O Reilly 87.00 1,901.35
 9 Jan Jameselfwealth TXN INITIATED BY-9110797 TRANSFER TO 013901

301886966 Selfwealth 150.00 1,751.35
 9 Jan Jameselfwealth TXN INITIATED BY-9110797 TRANSFER TO 013901

301886966 Selfwealth 150.00 1,751.35
11 Jan Fast Pymt Out 830953499 Hostplus Supr 24.00 1,727.35
15 Jan Auto Payment TRANSFER TO 013901 301886966 Selfwealth

Jameselfwealth           Jameselfwealth 100.00 1,627.35
15 Jan Auto Payment TRANSFER TO 013901 301886966 Selfwealth

Jameselfwealth           Jameselfwealth 100.00 1,627.35
18 Jan ePayment From:TransferWise       REF: OREILLY JAMES ANTH 1,198.70 2,826.05
20 Jan Jameselfwealth TXN INITIATED BY-9110797 TRANSFER TO 013901

301886966 Selfwealth 1,200.00 1,626.05
20 Jan Jameselfwealth TXN INITIATED BY-9110797 TRANSFER TO 013901

301886966 Selfwealth 1,200.00 1,626.05
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Please check all entries on this statement and notify CUA immediately of any errors or omissions. For transaction fee package information for all accounts, please refer to the Schedule of Fees brochure. For information
on our complaints and dispute resolution system, or in relation to your financial products, their benefits or fees and charges call 133 282 or drop into any of our branches.
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BSB: 814-282
Issue date: 21/01/2021
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21 Jan CLOSING BALANCE   1,626.05

Account name: eSaver Reward Account

Product name: eSaver Reward

Statement period: 22 JUL 2020 To 21 JAN 2021

Account: 50798247 James Anthony O'Reilly TFN Known: N

Date Description Debits Credits Balance

22 Jul OPENING BALANCE 2,000.46
31 Jul Bonus Interest 2.77 2,003.2331 Jul Bonus Interest 2.77 2,003.23
31 Jul Interest Paid 0.08 2,003.31
19 Aug From: O'Reilly James 7,000.00 9,003.3119 Aug From: O'Reilly James 7,000.00 9,003.31
31 Aug Bonus Interest 6.47 9,009.78
31 Aug Interest Paid 0.21 9,009.9931 Aug Interest Paid 0.21 9,009.99
30 Sep Interest Paid 0.37 9,010.36
31 Oct Interest Paid 0.38 9,010.7431 Oct Interest Paid 0.38 9,010.74
30 Nov Interest Paid 0.37 9,011.11
30 Dec TXN INITIATED BY-9110797 TRANSFER TO 013901 301886966

Selfwealth REF: Jameselfwealth 100.00 8,911.11
30 Dec TXN INITIATED BY-9110797 TRANSFER TO 013901 301886966

Selfwealth REF: Jameselfwealth 100.00 8,911.11
31 Dec Jameselfwealth TXN INITIATED BY-9110797 TRANSFER TO 013901

301886966 Selfwealth 4,911.00 4,000.11
31 Dec Interest Paid 0.37 4,000.4831 Dec Interest Paid 0.37 4,000.48
21 Jan CLOSING BALANCE   4,000.48

This Period Financial Year to date Last Financial Year

Interest Paid $11.02 $11.02 $0.46 
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